VIA 4 SURFACE
DIRECT
CHROMAWERX - SOLA, DUO
1 / 12
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

8 �For more information, see pages 6 to 11.
9 �On-site commissioning is required.
Order Guide
Accessories
Optional, order separately
WALL CONTROLLER
DMX DD1
WCW 10 - DMX wall controller white
WCB 10 - DMX wall controller black
10 �Available with DMX only. For more information,
see pages 6 to 11, or consult factory.
TWCW 11 - Dual 0-10V wall controller white
TWCB 11 - Dual 0-10V wall controller black
11 �Available with DD1 only. For more information, see
page 12, or consult factory.
VIA 4 SURFACE
DIRECT
CHROMAWERX - SOLA, DUO
3 / 12
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA4-TW-SURFACE-SPEC-REV1         January 28, 2025
4"
4 1/4"
4"
1/2"
4 1/4"
4"
1 1/2"
4 1/4"
Dimensions
Photometrics
Values calculated based on a 4' fixture at 3500K and 80+ CRI for all optics.
HLO (Flush lens) LM/FT W/FT LM/W
350 2.8 124
500 4.1 122
750 6.3 118
1000 8.7 115
1200 10.7 112
1500 13.8 108
ARO2 LM/FT W/FT LM/W
350 3.0 116
500 4.4 113
750 7.0 107
1000 9.7 103
1200 12.1 99
WRO2 LM/FT W/FT LM/W
350 3.0 116
500 4.4 112
750 7.0 107
1000 9.8 102
1200 12.1 99
WDO LM/FT W/FT LM/W
350 3.0 117
500 4.3 115
750 6.7 112
1000 9.3 108
1200 11.4 105
LGO LM/FT W/FT LM/W
350 3.4 103
500 4.9 101
750 7.7 98
1000 10.5 95
1200 13.0 92
1 Drop lens positions available with HLO only.
Flush Lens 0.5" Drop Lens 1 1.5" Drop Lens 1
MULTIPLIER TABLES